Adjustable Coolant Hoses
Vacuum Flex Tube
JETON R/D & MFG. INC.
宏玥工業股份有限公司
宏啓工業股份有限公司
No. 17, Lane 100, Tsao-tyi  Rd.,
Ta-li Dist., Taichung, Taiwan.
台中市大里區草堤路100巷17號

• pack of 10
All Items Have Black Option
How to Order BLACK Item?
Simply add-B in the end of the item number.
For example: 89094-B
11 12
(Hole Dia.: 1.5 mm)
(Hole Dia.: 3.1 mm) (7 Holes, Hole Dia.:1 mm)
(5 Holes, Hole Dia.:1.5 mm)(Hole Dia.: 6.3 mm)
(Hole Dia.: 1.8 mm)
(Hole Dia.: 3 mm)
(Hole Dia.: 6.1 mm)
(6 Holes, Hole Dia.:2.3 mm)
(1 mm)
(1.5 mm)
(20 Holes, Hole Dia.:1.8 mm)
(16 Holes, Hole Dia.:1.0 mm)
(16 Holes, Hole Dia.:1.5 mm)
Picture Item Description
83011